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LSF Rollerslēpošanas Kauss 2. posms
Kvalifikācija Sprints 130 m /Women/

Start List

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT ZIVERTS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE VUSKANS Dainis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 162 m  
LOWEST POINT 160 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 2 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 2 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 2 m  
RACE DISTANCE 0,130 km

LOCATION : - Madona, “Smeceres Sils” CATEGORY : FIS - ROL STYLE : Free

LIST n°125

A2 TIMINGA2 TIMINGVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02

07.07.2024  /  - Madona, “Smeceres Sils” (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT0007.000  /  06.07.2024 at 22:00  /  Page 1/1

Order Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Start Time

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 209,53 10h00:15 .........................

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT 268,65 10h00:30 .........................

3 3 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU 392,03 10h00:45 .........................

4 4 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT 413,06 10h01:00 .........................

5 5 3555119 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT 524,56 10h01:15 .........................

6 6 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT 595,32 10h01:30 .........................

7 7 3555127 KOLNA Keita Patricija 2007 LAT 598,78 10h01:45 .........................

8 8 3555121 ROSTOKA Helena 2008 LAT 632,66 10h02:00 .........................

9 9 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 2008 LAT 648,98 10h02:15 .........................

10 10 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT 677,32 10h02:30 .........................

11 11 3555122 BERZINA Lina 2006 LAT 698,78 10h02:45 .........................

12 12 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT 759,77 10h03:00 .........................

13 13 3555124 ALZINA Laura 2008 LAT 771,90 10h03:15 .........................

14 14 3555130 MARCINKEVICA Keita 2008 LAT -,-- 10h03:30 .........................

15 15 3555135 BEKERE Lasma Marta 2009 LAT -,-- 10h03:45 .........................
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LSF Rollerslēpošanas Kauss 2. posms
Kvalifikācija Sprints 130 m /Men/

Start List

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT ZIVERTS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE VUSKANS Dainis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 162 m  
LOWEST POINT 160 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 2 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 2 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 2 m  
RACE DISTANCE 0,130 km

LOCATION : - Madona, “Smeceres Sils” CATEGORY : FIS - ROL STYLE : Free

LIST n°125

A2 TIMINGA2 TIMINGVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02

07.07.2024  /  - Madona, “Smeceres Sils” (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT0008.000  /  06.07.2024 at 22:08  /  Page 1/1

Order Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Start Time

1 21 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 202,87 10h10:15 .........................

2 22 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT 235,26 10h10:30 .........................

3 23 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 272,92 10h10:45 .........................

4 24 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU 297,30 10h11:00 .........................

5 25 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT 297,36 10h11:15 .........................

6 26 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU 312,60 10h11:30 .........................

7 27 3550284 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT 321,63 10h11:45 .........................

8 28 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 332,22 10h12:00 .........................

9 29 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT 351,29 10h12:15 .........................

10 30 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT 353,24 10h12:30 .........................

11 31 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT 409,41 10h12:45 .........................

12 32 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 413,96 10h13:00 .........................

13 33 3550288 VECELIS Martins Severins 2007 LAT 565,25 10h13:15 .........................

14 34 3780128 LINARTAS Nojus 2008 LTU 1086,82 10h13:30 .........................

15 35 3550294 ZILIS Glebs 2008 LAT -,-- 10h13:45 .........................

16 36 3550295 OSMANIS Kristians 2008 LAT -,-- 10h14:00 .........................

17 37 3550296 BERZINS Ginters 2009 LAT -,-- 10h14:15 .........................



VolaSoftControlPdf

LSF Rollerslēpošanas Kauss 2. posms
Kvalifikācija Sprints 1200 m /Women/

Start List

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT ZIVERTS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE VUSKANS Dainis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 21 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,000 km

LOCATION : - Madona, “Smeceres Sils” CATEGORY : FIS - ROL STYLE : Free

LIST n°125

A2 TIMINGA2 TIMINGVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02

07.07.2024  /  - Madona, “Smeceres Sils” (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT0011.000  /  06.07.2024 at 22:16  /  Page 1/1

Order Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Start Time

1 1 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 209,53 10h30:15 .........................

2 2 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT 268,65 10h30:30 .........................

3 3 3785053 SAVICKAITE Egle 2004 LTU 392,03 10h30:45 .........................

4 4 3555107 SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT 413,06 10h31:00 .........................

5 5 3555119 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT 524,56 10h31:15 .........................

6 6 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT 595,32 10h31:30 .........................

7 7 3555127 KOLNA Keita Patricija 2007 LAT 598,78 10h31:45 .........................

8 8 3555121 ROSTOKA Helena 2008 LAT 632,66 10h32:00 .........................

9 9 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 2008 LAT 648,98 10h32:15 .........................

10 10 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT 677,32 10h32:30 .........................

11 11 3555122 BERZINA Lina 2006 LAT 698,78 10h32:45 .........................

12 12 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT 759,77 10h33:00 .........................

13 13 3555124 ALZINA Laura 2008 LAT 771,90 10h33:15 .........................

14 14 3555130 MARCINKEVICA Keita 2008 LAT -,-- 10h33:30 .........................

15 15 3555135 BEKERE Lasma Marta 2009 LAT -,-- 10h33:45 .........................
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LSF Rollerslēpošanas Kauss 2. posms
Kvalifikācija Sprints 1200 m /Men/

Start List

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT ZIVERTS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE VUSKANS Dainis (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 21 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,000 km

LOCATION : - Madona, “Smeceres Sils” CATEGORY : FIS - ROL STYLE : Free

LIST n°125

A2 TIMINGA2 TIMINGVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.02

07.07.2024  /  - Madona, “Smeceres Sils” (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT0012.000  /  06.07.2024 at 22:26  /  Page 1/1

Order Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Start Time

1 21 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT 202,87 10h40:15 .........................

2 22 3550264 SKOLNIEKS Jekabs 2006 LAT 235,26 10h40:30 .........................

3 23 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT 272,92 10h40:45 .........................

4 24 3780114 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU 297,30 10h41:00 .........................

5 25 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT 297,36 10h41:15 .........................

6 26 3780100 PURAS Aironas 2005 LTU 312,60 10h41:30 .........................

7 27 3550284 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT 321,63 10h41:45 .........................

8 28 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT 332,22 10h42:00 .........................

9 29 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT 351,29 10h42:15 .........................

10 30 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT 353,24 10h42:30 .........................

11 31 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT 409,41 10h42:45 .........................

12 32 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT 413,96 10h43:00 .........................

13 33 3550288 VECELIS Martins Severins 2007 LAT 565,25 10h43:15 .........................

14 34 3780128 LINARTAS Nojus 2008 LTU 1086,82 10h43:30 .........................

15 35 3550294 ZILIS Glebs 2008 LAT -,-- 10h43:45 .........................

16 36 3550295 OSMANIS Kristians 2008 LAT -,-- 10h44:00 .........................

17 37 3550296 BERZINS Ginters 2009 LAT -,-- 10h44:15 .........................
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